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18-20 March 2022 

19 March 2022 

  

Seniors Individuals All Around  

  Name Country Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon Total 

1 Sofia RAFFAELI ITA 31.250 33.150 31.550 26.700 122.650 

2 Daria ATAMANOV ISR 31.700 31.100 30.250 27.600 120.650 

3 Michelle SEGAL ISR 30.250 28.500 28.200 29.700 116.650 

4 Margarita KOLOSOV GER 29.550 30.900 27.400 28.050 115.900 

5 Panagiota LYTRA GRE 27.650 29.250 28.900 27.000 112.800 

6 Tatyana VOLOZHANINA BUL 27.700 29.200 26.450 28.000 111.350 

7 Lily RAMONATXO FRA 27.850 28.000 27.050 28.050 110.950 

8 Melanie DARGEL GER 28.200 28.200 26.850 27.400 110.650 

9 Helene KARBANOV FRA 29.950 26.900 25.950 26.950 109.750 

10 Eva BREZALIEVA BUL 25.800 23.700 31.050 28.900 109.450 

11 Annaliese DRAGAN ROU 28.100 27.300 27.200 26.200 108.800 

12 Paraskevi GIANNOPOULOU GRE 26.750 26.750 27.950 25.600 107.050 

13 Lidiia IAKOVLEVA AUS 26.250 27.000 26.500 27.250 107.000 

14 Aibota YERTAIKYZY KAZ 24.850 27.750 26.750 26.950 106.300 

15 Sofia MAFFEIS ITA 25.900 27.150 24.800 26.700 104.550 

16 Alba BAUTISTA ESP 23.650 26.650 25.050 27.150 102.500 

17 Elzhana TANIYEVA KAZ 28.300 26.950 24.250 21.500 101.000 

18 Gaia GAROFFOLO CZE 23.900 24.600 25.850 24.550 98.900 

19 Sie Yan KOI MAS 24.850 26.950 22.450 21.450 95.700 

20 Santa STEPULANE LAT 20.950 25.550 24.850 23.050 94.400 

21 Kristin FREY EST 22.100 21.500 25.650 22.700 91.950 

22 Paris CHIN NZL 22.400 25.300 23.100 21.100 91.900 

23 Sabina ENACHE ROU 24.000 22.650 19.400 21.500 87.550 

24 Nikola IVANAUSKA LAT 23.450 23.300 21.000 19.100 86.850 
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Seniors Individuals Clubs Qualification  

 

  Name Country D A E P Total Status 

1 Sofia RAFFAELI ITA 14.200 8.700 8.650 0.000 31.550 Q 

2 Eva BREZALIEVA BUL 15.700 7.650 7.700 0.000 31.050 Q 

3 Daria ATAMANOV ISR 14.600 8.000 7.750 0.100 30.250 Q 

4 Panagiota LYTRA GRE 13.100 7.800 8.050 0.050 28.900 Q 

5 Michelle SEGAL ISR 12.500 7.600 8.100 0.000 28.200 Q 

6 Paraskevi GIANNOPOULOU GRE 12.200 7.650 8.100 0.000 27.950 Q 

7 Margarita KOLOSOV GER 12.600 7.150 7.650 0.000 27.400 Q 

8 Annaliese DRAGAN ROU 12.700 7.450 7.050 0.000 27.200 Q 

9 Lily RAMONATXO FRA 12.700 7.200 7.200 0.050 27.050 R 

10 Melanie DARGEL GER 12.700 7.350 6.850 0.050 26.850 R 

11 Aibota YERTAIKYZY KAZ 12.000 7.100 7.650 0.000 26.750   

12 Lidiia IAKOVLEVA AUS 11.100 7.550 7.850 0.000 26.500   

13 Tatyana VOLOZHANINA BUL 13.300 6.000 7.150 0.000 26.450   

14 Helene KARBANOV FRA 12.600 6.750 6.600 0.000 25.950   

15 Gaia GAROFFOLO CZE 11.700 6.950 7.200 0.000 25.850   

16 Kristin FREY EST 11.400 6.650 7.600 0.000 25.650   

17 Alba BAUTISTA ESP 11.200 7.250 6.600 0.000 25.050   

18 Santa STEPULANE LAT 10.600 6.850 7.400 0.000 24.850   

19 Sofia MAFFEIS ITA 9.900 7.700 7.200 0.000 24.800   

20 Elzhana TANIYEVA KAZ 11.300 7.150 6.400 0.600 24.250   

21 Paris CHIN NZL 10.400 6.600 6.100 0.000 23.100   

22 Sie Yan KOI MAS 9.500 6.400 6.550 0.000 22.450   

23 Nikola IVANAUSKA LAT 8.500 6.350 6.150 0.000 21.000   

24 Sabina ENACHE ROU 7.000 6.250 6.150 0.000 19.400   
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Seniors Individuals Ribbon Qualification  

  Name Country D A E P Total Status 

1 Michelle SEGAL ISR 13.500 7.950 8.250 0.000 29.700 Q 

2 Eva BREZALIEVA BUL 13.800 7.850 7.250 0.000 28.900 Q 

3 Margarita KOLOSOV GER 12.700 7.500 7.850 0.000 28.050 Q 

4 Lily RAMONATXO FRA 12.100 8.250 7.750 0.050 28.050 Q 

5 Tatyana VOLOZHANINA BUL 12.500 7.500 8.000 0.000 28.000 Q 

6 Daria ATAMANOV ISR 12.500 7.800 7.350 0.050 27.600 Q 

7 Melanie DARGEL GER 12.400 7.600 7.700 0.300 27.400 Q 

8 Lidiia IAKOVLEVA AUS 11.200 8.250 7.800 0.000 27.250 Q 

9 Alba BAUTISTA ESP 12.600 7.400 7.250 0.100 27.150 R 

10 Panagiota LYTRA GRE 11.900 7.300 7.850 0.050 27.000 R 

11 Aibota YERTAIKYZY KAZ 12.000 7.150 7.800 0.000 26.950   

12 Helene KARBANOV FRA 11.800 7.550 7.650 0.050 26.950   

13 Sofia MAFFEIS ITA 11.300 7.650 7.750 0.000 26.700   

14 Sofia RAFFAELI ITA 11.900 7.350 7.450 0.000 26.700   

15 Annaliese DRAGAN ROU 11.800 7.350 7.050 0.000 26.200   

16 Paraskevi GIANNOPOULOU GRE 10.300 7.600 7.700 0.000 25.600   

17 Gaia GAROFFOLO CZE 10.700 6.700 7.150 0.000 24.550   

18 Santa STEPULANE LAT 8.500 6.800 7.750 0.000 23.050   

19 Kristin FREY EST 8.900 6.950 6.850 0.000 22.700   

20 Sabina ENACHE ROU 8.800 6.500 6.250 0.050 21.500   

21 Elzhana TANIYEVA KAZ 9.500 6.550 6.150 0.700 21.500   

22 Sie Yan KOI MAS 8.400 6.850 6.500 0.300 21.450   

23 Paris CHIN NZL 8.300 6.650 6.150 0.000 21.100   

24 Nikola IVANAUSKA LAT 7.100 6.050 6.050 0.100 19.100   

 


